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Ergebnis der Kreistagswahl am 26. Mai 2019

Wahlbeteiligung 70,1 %

Von den giiltigen Stimmen entfielen auf folgende Wahlvorschlage:

Wahlbezirksergebnisse

Liste Bewerber
CDU

Gutknecht, Reinhold
Schmitt, Gottfried
Leimann, Norbert
Baur, Reiner

Renkl, Klaus

CDU ges.

FWV

Seibold, Jorg

Mangold, Bernd
Lehle-Mack, Margarete
Federle, Rainer

Straub, Erich

Scheck, Jorg

FWV ges.

SPD

Seppelfeld, Christel
Kihnemund, Michael
Rud, Barbara
Baumann, Dieter
Sigloch, Ursula
Montesano, Angelo
SPD ges.

GRUNE

Schermaul, Falk
Buck, Stephan
Bohnacker, Friedrich
Seidel, Rudolf
Bohnacker, Angela
Rehmet, Thomas
GRUNE ges.

Berghiilen

41
12
24
14
89
180

330
1.241
62

24

66
112
1.835

34

41
49
14
10
153

23
29
107
33
37

235

Bihlenhausen

16
5
14
9
103
147

44
228
10
14
25
76
397

20
12

42

25
24
32
12

104

Briefwahl

22
2
11
16
79
130

55
252
23
21
13
62
426

16

14

18

56

18
27

10

75

Gesamt

79
19
49
39
271
457

429
1.721
95

59
104
250
2.658

58

75
79
18
15
251

53
71
166
47
59
18
414



Wahlbezirksergebnisse

Liste Bewerber

AfD

Tanneberger, Andreas
AfD ges.

FDP

Walter, Uli
Schwarz, Thomas
Fiebelkorn, Dieter
FDP ges.

Berghiilen

138
138

112

122

Biihlenhausen

39
39

25

28

Briefwahl

39
39

26

28

Gesamt

216
216

11
163

178



